
MATERIALE CURATENIE 1409

I.D.: 95551721

Data publicarii 04.04.24 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 3.000,00 RON - 3.000,00 RON

Descriere: 1 SAPUN POMPA BUC 19 15 8.00 120.00 142.80 2 CLOROM 200/CUT BUC 19 6 46.00 276.00 328.44 3 FAIRY VASE BUC 19 15 13.80 207.00 246.33 4 BURETE VASE BUC 19 12 9.00 108.00 128.52 5 LAVETE UMEDE BUC 19 20 8.00 160.00 190.40 6 DEZINFECTANT QUICK BUC 19 5 64.00 320.00 380.80 7 NUFAR DEGRESANT BUC 19 10 22.00 220.00 261.80 8 SANO FLOOR 2L BUC 19 10 30.00 300.00 357.00 9 SANYTOL 5L BUC 19 8 72.00 576.00 685.44 10 PROSOP HARTIE BUC 19 12 17.50 210.00 249.90 11 HARTIE IGIENICA 10ROLE 3 STR BUC 19 8 17.00 136.00 161.84 12 MANUSI UF MERCATOR BUC 19 10 36.70 367.00 436.73
